THE HIGHEST
POWER-TO-
WEIGHT RATIO
IN ITS CLASS
The OMEGA 450 is at home on a variety of
substrates, including concrete, terrazo, natural
stone and asphalt.
The wide range of tooling available ensures
easy removal of coatings, adhesives, paint
residues, and hard sinter layers.
FEATURES
• 450mm (18 in) diameter disc
• Integrated speed control from 0 to 1,500 rpm
• The OMEGA 450 is at home on a variety of substrates,
including concrete, terrazo, natural stone and asphalt.
• Tooling options available, from aggressive grinding to
polishing moderately sized areas.
ALPHA
OMEGA
DELTA II
OMEGA 450 OMEGA 700
BartellGlobal.com
OMEGA450
CONCRETE GRINDER
TECHNICAL SPECS
Motor 8.7 hp 230 V, 60 Hz,
3 Phase, 18.9 Amps
Working Width Max 18" (46 cm)
Length 35" (89 cm)
Width 19" (48 cm)
Height 36" (91 cm)
Weight 197 lbs (89 kg)